
HEINEKEN PINT
HEINEKEN 1/2 PINT
KIRIN PINT
KIRIN 1/2 PINT
ERDINGER PINT
ERDINGER 1/2 PINT
GUINNESS PINT
GUINNESS 1/2 PINT
KILKENNY PINT
KILKENNY 1/2 PINT

HAPPY HOUR IS TILL 8PM EVERYDAY. 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT OUR DISCRETION.

*All Prices Are Nett

HH
10 
7 
11 
8 
12 
9 
12 
9 
12 
9

NHH
13
10
14
11
15
12
15
12
15
12

CORONA
HOBGOBLIN IPA
THATCHER’S GOLD 
ASPALL DRAUGHT

HH
11 
15 
14 
14 

NHH
13 
18 
17 
17 

Terrazas Cabernet Sauvignon
Terrazas Malbec
Elderton E-Series Shiraz
Le Comte de Malartic 

GLS
13
14
16
  

BTL
58
60
76
95

Terrazas Chardonnay
Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc  
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 

GLS
13
14
19

BTL
58
60
76 

MOJITO                              
COSMOPOLITAN               
PINA COLADA                   
LIME MARGARITA            
WHITE RUSSIAN               
BLACK RUSSIAN               
DARK N STORMY              
JAPANESE SLIPPER         
BLUE LAGOON                  
WHISKY SOUR                  
OLD FASHIONED              
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA                     
SINGAPORE SLING                             
JAG'S GALAXY                                    

ANGOSTURA RUM                   
IGANOFF VODKA                     
PERIGAN’S GIN                         
JIM BEAM BOURBON              
TRES SOMBEROS TEQUILA    
GLENSILVER WHISKEY           

OZEKI JUNMAI 300ML                         
KIKU-MASAMUNE 300ML                       
KIKU-MASAMUNE 720ML                      
GINREI GASAN 720ML                           
KIKU-MASAMUNE HONJYOZO 1.8L       

HEINEKEN 0.0                                         8
MOCKTAILS                                            10

APPLE JUICE / CRANBERRY JUICE /   6
LIME JUICE / ORANGE JUICE

COKE / COKE ZERO / GINGER ALE /     6
SPRITE / TONIC WATER / SODA WATER 

ON TAP COCKTAILS

BOTTLES

RED WINE

HOUSEPOURS

SAKE

NON-ALCOHOLICS

WHITE WINE

10
10
10
10
10
10

48
48
68
89
148

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20


